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Team Standings

Lanes 5 - 14

Points Points Team Scratch Pins + Points Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _ Pins HDCP _HDCP
1 4 Los Patones 25 3 319 6721 0 6793 6 1 Jorge’s Team 13 15 278 5866 28 6493
2 2 Sanchez 22 6 310 6519 16 6801 7 9 Garcia Medrano 13 15 289 5221 8 5275
3 10 Garcia Mendoza 16 12 299 6300 4 6453 8 5 Lopez’s Team 8 20 238 5030 49 5876
4 6 Vickandra 15 13 256 5367 35 5958 9 3 Ivan's Team 6 22 258 4641 33 5190
5 7 Montoya’s Team 14 14 299 6307 10 6559 10 8 Habeica Team 4 24 282 5095 14 5305
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 Vickandra 262 276 266 804 0 <> Los Patones 279 308 368 955 4
7-8 Montoya’s Team 302 333 357 992 4 <—> Garcia Medrano 286 258 277 821 0
9-10 Jorge’s Team 322 296 346 964 3 <> Lopez's Team 225 320 297 842 1
11-12  Garcia Mendoza 307 376 272 955 3 <> lvan’s Team 295 297 298 890 1
13-14 Sanchez 350 331 365 1046 4 <—> Habeica Team 289 297 318 904 0
Lane Assignments
56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Wk08 24/02 3-9 81 6-10 2-4 7-5
Wk09 03/03 8-10 2-5 9-4 1-7 3-6
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series

1021 Los Patones
960 Montoya’s Team
919 Garcia Medrano

Scratch Game

Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series

373 Garcia Mendoza

340 Habeica Team

279 Lopez's Team
Scratch Series

1072 Jorge’s Team
978 Ivan’s Team

Handicap Game

Team Handicap Game

365 Sanchez
356 Vickandra

Handicap Series

Men 239 Alex Garcia 582 Victor Sanchez 239 Alex Garcia 582 Victor Sanchez
235 Ale Montoya 572 Jorge Acosta 235 Ale Montoya 572 Jorge Acosta
230 Daniel Acosta 557 Ale Montoya 230 Daniel Acosta 564 Alex Garcia
Women 200 Nora Mendoza 501 Mony Medrano 208 Nora Mendoza 525 Mariel Mendoza
179 Mony Medrano 483 Nora Mendoza 195 Daniela 515 Daniela
173 Victoria Cardona 473 Victoria Cardona 192 Laura Ibarra 515 Victoria Cardona
Average List of Regular Team Members
E¥ Men Division 1: Division1
High HDCP High HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers
1 2 Victor Sanchez 3789 21 180 0 219 219 582 582 6 10 Alex Garcia 3244 21 154 0 239 239 546 564
2 1 Jorge Acosta 3458 21 164 0 220 220 572 572 7 3 Ivan Jimenez 2714 18 150 0 172 172 484 487
3 4 Daniel Acosta 3435 21 163 0 230 230 524 524 8 8 Gustavo Habeica 2619 18 145 4174 178 462 469
4 7 Ale Montoya 3420 21 162 0 235 235 557 557 9 9 JManuel Garcia 2606 18 144 4175 175 494 494
5 4 Patricio Sanchez 3286 21 156 0 191 191 531 547 10 5 Luis Lopez 2641 21 125 20 182 191 465 492
%" Women Division 1: Division1
High HDCP High HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers Team Name Pins Gms Avg HDCPGame Game Sers Sers
1 10 Nora Mendoza 3056 21 145 4 200 208 483 507 6 2 Marianela Bejarano 2730 21 130 16 163 180 416 473
2 9 Mony Medrano 2615 18 145 4179 181 501 507 7 6 Sandra Cantu 2553 21 121 23 160 184 418 490
3 8 Celia Pinzon 2476 18 137 10 169 181 438 474 8 1 Laura lbarra 2408 21 114 28 158 192 401 500
4 7 Lety Montoya 2887 21 137 10 160 174 450 495 9 5 Mariel Mendoza 2389 21 113 29 148 181 403 525
5 6 Victoria Cardona 2570 19 135 12 173 191 473 515 10 3 Daniela 1630 15 108 33 151 195 371 515
Individual High Averages
Men 180.43 Victor Sanchez 164.67 Jorge Acosta 163.57 Daniel Acosta
Women 145.52 Nora Mendoza 145.28 Mony Medrano 137.56 Celia Pinzon
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Resultados en:

https://oscarvazquez.info/

‘Base del HDCP es de 150 al 80% y Ausente Promedio - 10 % y Dommy 95 ! ‘
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This Week's Statistics

Lanes 5 - 14

How many people bowled
Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women
20 10 10
58 30 28

143.86 158.47 128.21
28 15 13
28 13 15

2.50 477 0.07

9 4 5

1.78 2.37 1.30
11 6 5
-1.03 -0.57 -1.59

141.72 154.32 129.12
141.95 154.93 128.98

0.23 0.61 -0.14

1 1 -

1 1 -

1 1 -

3 3 -

1 1 -

5 2 3

1 - 1

7 1 6

1 1 -

1 1 -

7 7 -
10 6 4
24 12 12
11 2 9

4 1 3
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