



Team Standings

Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Team Avg	Scratch Pins	HDCP	Pins + HDCP	Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Team Avg	Scratch Pins	HDCP	Pins + HDCP
1	4	Los Patones	25	3	319	6721	0	6793	6	1	Jorge's Team	13	15	278	5866	28	6493
2	2	Sanchez	22	6	310	6519	16	6801	7	9	Garcia Medrano	13	15	289	5221	8	5275
3	10	Garcia Mendoza	16	12	299	6300	4	6453	8	5	Lopez's Team	8	20	238	5030	49	5876
4	6	Vickandra	15	13	256	5367	35	5958	9	3	Ivan's Team	6	22	258	4641	33	5190
5	7	Montoya's Team	14	14	299	6307	10	6559	10	8	Habeica Team	4	24	282	5095	14	5305

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON
5-6	Vickandra	262	276	266	804	0	<---> Los Patones	279	308	368	955	4
7-8	Montoya's Team	302	333	357	992	4	<---> Garcia Medrano	286	258	277	821	0
9-10	Jorge's Team	322	296	346	964	3	<---> Lopez's Team	225	320	297	842	1
11-12	Garcia Mendoza	307	376	272	955	3	<---> Ivan's Team	295	297	298	890	1
13-14	Sanchez	350	331	365	1046	4	<---> Habeica Team	289	297	318	904	0

Lane Assignments

		5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	13-14
Wk08	24/02	3- 9	8- 1	6- 10	2- 4	7- 5
Wk09	03/03	8- 10	2- 5	9- 4	1- 7	3- 6

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series		Team Scratch Game		Team Handicap Series		Team Handicap Game	
1021	Los Patones	373	Garcia Mendoza	1072	Jorge's Team	365	Sanchez
960	Montoya's Team	340	Habeica Team	978	Ivan's Team	356	Vickandra
919	Garcia Medrano	279	Lopez's Team				
Scratch Game		Scratch Series		Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
Men	239 Alex Garcia	582	Victor Sanchez	239	Alex Garcia	582	Victor Sanchez
	235 Ale Montoya	572	Jorge Acosta	235	Ale Montoya	572	Jorge Acosta
	230 Daniel Acosta	557	Ale Montoya	230	Daniel Acosta	564	Alex Garcia
Women	200 Nora Mendoza	501	Mony Medrano	208	Nora Mendoza	525	Mariel Mendoza
	179 Mony Medrano	483	Nora Mendoza	195	Daniela	515	Daniela
	173 Victoria Cardona	473	Victoria Cardona	192	Laura Ibarra	515	Victoria Cardona

Average List of Regular Team Members

Men Division 1: Division1																					
Team	Name	Pins	Gms	Avg	HDCP	High Game	HDCP	High Game	Sers	HDCP	High Game	HDCP	Sers								
1	2	Victor Sanchez	3789	21	180	0	219	219	582	582	6	10	Alex Garcia	3244	21	154	0	239	239	546	564
2	1	Jorge Acosta	3458	21	164	0	220	220	572	572	7	3	Ivan Jimenez	2714	18	150	0	172	172	484	487
3	4	Daniel Acosta	3435	21	163	0	230	230	524	524	8	8	Gustavo Habeica	2619	18	145	4	174	178	462	469
4	7	Ale Montoya	3420	21	162	0	235	235	557	557	9	9	J Manuel Garcia	2606	18	144	4	175	175	494	494
5	4	Patricio Sanchez	3286	21	156	0	191	191	531	547	10	5	Luis Lopez	2641	21	125	20	182	191	465	492
Women Division 1: Division1																					
Team	Name	Pins	Gms	Avg	HDCP	High Game	HDCP	High Game	Sers	HDCP	High Game	HDCP	Sers								
1	10	Nora Mendoza	3056	21	145	4	200	208	483	507	6	2	Mariela Bejarano	2730	21	130	16	163	180	416	473
2	9	Mony Medrano	2615	18	145	4	179	181	501	507	7	6	Sandra Cantu	2553	21	121	23	160	184	418	490
3	8	Celia Pinzon	2476	18	137	10	169	181	438	474	8	1	Laura Ibarra	2408	21	114	28	158	192	401	500
4	7	Lety Montoya	2887	21	137	10	160	174	450	495	9	5	Mariel Mendoza	2389	21	113	29	148	181	403	525
5	6	Victoria Cardona	2570	19	135	12	173	191	473	515	10	3	Daniela	1630	15	108	33	151	195	371	515

Individual High Averages

Men	180.43	Victor Sanchez	164.67	Jorge Acosta	163.57	Daniel Acosta
Women	145.52	Nora Mendoza	145.28	Mony Medrano	137.56	Celia Pinzon

Resultados en: <https://oscarvazquez.info/>

Base del HDCP es de 150 al 80% y Ausente Promedio - 10 % y Dommy 95 !



This Week's Statistics

	<u>Over All</u>	<u>Men</u>	<u>Women</u>
How many people bowled	20	10	10
Number of games bowled	58	30	28
Actual average of week's scores	143.86	158.47	128.21
How many games above average	28	15	13
How many games below average	28	13	15
Pins above/below average per game	2.50	4.77	0.07
How many people raised average	9	4	5
by this amount	1.78	2.37	1.30
How many people went down	11	6	5
by this amount	-1.03	-0.57	-1.59
League average before bowling	141.72	154.32	129.12
League average after bowling	141.95	154.93	128.98
Change in league average	0.23	0.61	-0.14
800s	--	--	--
775s	--	--	--
750s	--	--	--
725s	--	--	--
700s	--	--	--
675s	--	--	--
650s	--	--	--
625s	--	--	--
600s	--	--	--
575s	1	1	--
550s	--	--	--
525s	1	1	--
500s	1	1	--
475s	3	3	--
450s	1	1	--
425s	5	2	3
400s	1	--	1
below 400	7	1	6
300s	--	--	--
275s	--	--	--
250s	--	--	--
225s	1	1	--
200s	1	1	--
175s	7	7	--
150s	10	6	4
125s	24	12	12
100s	11	2	9
below 100	4	1	3